ACADEMIC QUALIFICATIONS 

For details of academic qualification, please see page 9 

5. ADMISSION PROCEDURE 

 The applicants should apply online in the respective link provided in the website (www.vit.ac.in) by 

paying a non-refundable application fee of Rs.1200/- (rupees of the thousand two hundred only, 

including GST). 

 Applicants should register for VITMEE, a Computer Based Objective test at indicated test centres. 

 The list of short-listed candidates will be published in the website or personal SMS will be sent to the 

registered mobile number for online counselling.